

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10972 OF 2025

In

REVIEW PETN. IN WP STAMP NO. 23147 OF 2025

Kamgar EktaPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Govt MilkRESPONDENT
Scheme And Ors

Adv. Samruddhi Kulkarni i/b Ajit Savagave for Applicant
Ms. Vaishali Nimbalkar, AGP for Respondent - State

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : **13th October, 2025**

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel
for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 10/11/2025.
Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)