

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10972 OF 2025

In

REVIEW PETN. IN WP STAMP NO. 23147 OF 2025

Kamgar EktaPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Govt MilkRESPONDENT
Scheme And Ors

None for Petitioner

Smt. V. S. Nimbalkar, AGP for Respondent - State

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : **20th January, 2026**

P.C. :

S. O. to 16/02/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)